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Business name Contact name Physical address Phone number Email Registration Date 

Cedenco Foods NZ 
Ltd 

Sasha Bruce 40 Innes Street, Gisborne 027 336 3724 sashab@cedenco.co.nz 03/05/2021 

Delicious 
Nutritious Food 
Company 

Brenda Ohlson 229 Te Matai Rd, Te Puke 027 258 9040 Brenda.ohlson@seeka.co.nz 07/07/2021 

Kiwifruitz 
Processing 
Company Ltd 

Kathryn Jewson 
37 Newnham Road, Te Puna, 
Tauranga 

07 552 5513 
021 595 012 

kathryn@kiwifruitz.co.nz 19/05/2021 

Little Beauties Ltd 
Alistair 
Symmonds 

24 McPherson St, Nelson 027 9366995 alistair@littlebeauties.kiwi  25/05/2021 

New Zealand 
Apple Products Ltd 

Liz Woods 
493 Central Road, Upper 
Moutere 

03 526 7044 
021 234 8755 

liz@nzappleproducts.co.nz 19/05/2021 

Profruit Ltd Chantelle Ramage 1462 Omahu Road, Hastings 027 462 0032 chantelle@profruit.co.nz 27/04/2021 

Progressive 
Processors Ltd 

Neil Butler 37 Howell Road, Taneatua 07 312 9114 systemsppl@xtra.co.nz 24/05/2021 

Pure Kiwi 
International Ltd 

Danny Bearsley 91 Thames Street, Napier 06 878 2326 dbearsley@bearsley.co.nz 28/05/2021 

Reid Produce Co Toni Riddell 1454 Omahu Road, Hastings 06 878 8072 toni@reidproduce.co.nz 06/05/2021 

Yieldia Ltd 
(Formerly Kiwi 
Produce) 

Shad Kihirini 418 Old Coach Rd, Te Puke 07 533 6352 Shad.kihirini@yieldia.co.nz 12/07/2021 
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